E-Enquiry end date 

6. Last date & time of submission 

7. Jurisdiction 

8. Name of Jurisdiction 

9. Department 

:- Hiring of vehicle Swift dzire/Indigo/xcent equivalent or 

above for Executive Engineer 400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn. Karad. 

Limited up to Rs. 4,74,957.00/- (Four Lakhs Seventy Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Seven Rupees Only) 
Including all.. 

22.01.2026 onwards. 

:- 28.01.2026 up to 18.00 Hrs. 

:- 28.01.2026 up to 18.00 Hrs. 

:- Division. 

400kV RS(O&M) Dn., Karad. 

:- Technical department. 

7.€ 

(C.L . armgunde) 
Executive Engineer, 

400kV R.S.(O&M)Dn.,Karad.

[...]

B O.T. Hrs. Per Hr. 55/- 
C Halting Charges. Per Night 210/- 

For one month order amount limited up to Rs.50,000.00 ( Fifty Thousand Only/-) 
including all taxes and charges. 

Total work order is limited maximum for one year (12 months) and of Rs. 4,74,957.00/- (Four 
Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Seven Rupees Only) inclusive all 
taxes and charges, whichever is earlier. 

The above rates are inclusive of all taxes and charges. 

1) Registration of vehicle should not older than 5 year if registration older than 5 year, the quotation 
will be rejected.